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1 Tuesday 02-01-2024 2-3 pm Journal Writing Mﬂ = My .
2 Tuesd 02-01-2024 | 3 ( ' o ax e g
uesday -4 pm Remedial L}&&M{J LUHUASS SAES
3 Wednesday 03-01-2024 2-3 pm Spine Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Bindu W
T
4 Wednesday 03-01-2024 3-4 pm Gait Didactic Dr. Sumitra %
5 Thursday 04-01-2024 | 12-1pm Walking Aids Didactic Dr. Sumitra
6 Thursday 04-01-2024 2-3 pm Joint Mability Didactic Dr Divyangana @(Mﬂ_"}'-
7 Thursday 04/01/024 3-4pm Stretching Practical Dr Tanpreet Q
8 Friday 05-01-2024 | 2-3pm Postural Drainage Didactic Dr Varoon 3
- - —
- 7
9 Friday 05-01-2024 3-4 pm MMT knee Practical Dr Priya
10 Saturday 06-D1-2024 3-4 pm Remedial Discussion Didactic Dr Priya / Dr Tanpreet ﬁ . Yo’
11 Tuesday 09-01-2024 2-3 pm Gait / Walking Aids Didactic Dr. Sumitra J@/
12 Tuesday 09-01-2024 3-4 pm Practice- Crutches Didactic Dr. Sumitra )
13 Wednesday 10-01-2024 2-3 pm Spine Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Bindu by —
T
Kinesi
14 Wednesday 10-01-2024 3-4 pm Practical practice Competency Building inesiotherapy Dept
Teachers
15 Thursday 11-01-2024 2-3 pm Joint Mobility Didactic Dr Divyangana pu’“".'




Thusday

Qr Tanpreet

11-01-2024 3-4 pm Sti®tching practical @
17 Friday 12-01-2024 2-3pm Strengthening practical Dr. Varoan %
18 Friday 12-01-2024 3-4 pm MMT Lower Limb practical Dr. Priya /ﬁ\
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N Terminal Examination
20 Tuesday 30-01-2024 2-3 pm Posture Practical Dr. Sumitra
21 Tuesday 30-01-2024 3-4 pm Joint Mobility Didactic Dr Divyangana @eq}
22 Wednesday 31-01-2024 2-3 pm Spine Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Bindu b‘]/
23 Wednesday 31-01-2024 3-4 pm Hip Joint Didactic Dr. Neetu V
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